
Atlantic Metro Communications - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.atlanticmetro.net

Description Atlantic Metro Communications

Country United States

Scan Date 27/Nov/2015

Total Dirs 7,508

Total Files 93,535

Total Data 459.70 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 7508 93535 459.70 GB 100.00 %

/mozilla 4989 17224 241.10 GB 52.45 %

/mozilla/firefox 2280 11132 147.57 GB 32.10 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases 2279 11132 147.57 GB 32.10 %

/centos 560 65193 114.81 GB 24.97 %

/apache 1953 11062 103.60 GB 22.54 %

/mozilla/thunderbird 2296 5245 78.24 GB 17.02 %

/mozilla/thunderbird/releases 2295 5245 78.24 GB 17.02 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/31.0 764 4076 58.02 GB 12.62 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/29.0.1 756 3343 45.75 GB 9.95 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/30.0 756 3711 43.80 GB 9.53 %

/centos/6.7 99 20371 42.25 GB 9.19 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/31.0/update 360 3172 41.12 GB 8.94 %

/centos/5.11 67 8425 39.52 GB 8.60 %

/apache/openoffice 45 501 39.04 GB 8.49 %

/apache/openoffice/4.1.2 44 501 39.04 GB 8.49 %

/apache/openoffice/4.1.2/binaries 42 498 38.25 GB 8.32 %

/centos/7.1.1503 349 36186 33.03 GB 7.19 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/29.0.1/update 356 2448 30.37 GB 6.61 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/30.0/update 356 2816 28.01 GB 6.09 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Data Files 151.57 GB 32.97 %

Archive Files 129.65 GB 28.20 %

Linux Package Files 60.92 GB 13.25 %

Disk Image Files 58.95 GB 12.82 %

Miscellaneous Files 48.01 GB 10.44 %

Program Files 6.42 GB 1.40 %

Internet Files 2.61 GB 0.57 %

Image Files 1.46 GB 0.32 %

Help Files 62.45 MB 0.01 %

Document Files 41.42 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 156.30 GB

Average: 13.03 GB

Maximum: 46.15 GB

Minimum: 2.19 GB

From: 2014/12

To: 2015/11 0 GB

12 GB

24 GB

36 GB

48 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 459.70 GB

Average: 45.97 GB

Maximum: 287.88 GB

Minimum: 0.09 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

72 GB

145 GB

217 GB

289 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 93410 Files

Average: 9341 Files

Maximum: 47334 Files

Minimum: 25 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

11834 Files

23668 Files

35501 Files

47335 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

MAR Files 148.47 GB 33.37 %

ISO Files 51.91 GB 11.67 %

RPM Files 51.70 GB 11.62 %

GZ Files 48.56 GB 10.92 %

NOEXT Files 47.53 GB 10.68 %

BZ2 Files 41.25 GB 9.27 %

ZIP Files 29.12 GB 6.54 %

TGZ Files 10.48 GB 2.36 %

DRPM Files 8.84 GB 1.99 %

DMG Files 7.04 GB 1.58 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 35.43 K 41.23 %

FILEZ Files 16.82 K 19.57 %

DRPM Files 9.99 K 11.63 %

MAR Files 7.60 K 8.85 %

ASC Files 4.11 K 4.78 %

HTML Files 3.64 K 4.23 %

XPI Files 2.26 K 2.63 %

ZIP Files 2.08 K 2.42 %

NOEXT Files 2.04 K 2.37 %

DIRTREE Files 1.96 K 2.28 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Data Files 10096 151.57 GB 32.97 %

Archive Files 5723 129.65 GB 28.20 %

Linux Package Files 45454 60.92 GB 13.25 %

Disk Image Files 138 58.95 GB 12.82 %

Miscellaneous Files 21413 48.01 GB 10.44 %

Program Files 110 6.42 GB 1.40 %

Internet Files 5378 2.61 GB 0.57 %

Image Files 438 1.46 GB 0.32 %

Help Files 44 62.45 MB 0.01 %

Document Files 460 41.42 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

MSN Archive 7604 148.47 GB 32.30 %

Linux Installation Package File 45428 60.55 GB 13.17 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 47 51.91 GB 11.29 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1954 48.56 GB 10.56 %

Miscellaneous Files 21413 48.01 GB 10.44 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 1507 41.25 GB 8.97 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 2082 29.12 GB 6.33 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 162 10.48 GB 2.28 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 91 7.04 GB 1.53 %

Executable Program 109 6.42 GB 1.40 %

Mac OS X Application Plug-in 8 2.07 GB 0.45 %

Java Archive Applet File 1573 1.35 GB 0.29 %

Image File 26 1.26 GB 0.27 %

Java Web Archive 113 1.15 GB 0.25 %

Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension 2260 0.99 GB 0.22 %

Debian Linux Package File 26 382.95 MB 0.08 %

JPEG Image 23 195.51 MB 0.04 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 6 154.81 MB 0.03 %

HTML Document 3637 115.46 MB 0.02 %

TAR Archive File 10 87.27 MB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

MAR Files 7604 148.47 GB 32.30 %

ISO Files 47 51.91 GB 11.29 %

RPM Files 35433 51.70 GB 11.25 %

GZ Files 1954 48.56 GB 10.56 %

NOEXT Files 2037 47.53 GB 10.34 %

BZ2 Files 1507 41.25 GB 8.97 %

ZIP Files 2082 29.12 GB 6.33 %

TGZ Files 162 10.48 GB 2.28 %

DRPM Files 9995 8.84 GB 1.92 %

DMG Files 91 7.04 GB 1.53 %

EXE Files 109 6.42 GB 1.40 %

BUNDLE Files 8 2.07 GB 0.45 %

JAR Files 1573 1.35 GB 0.29 %

IMG Files 26 1.26 GB 0.27 %

WAR Files 113 1.15 GB 0.25 %

XPI Files 2260 0.99 GB 0.22 %

FILEZ Files 16818 473.23 MB 0.10 %

DEB Files 26 382.95 MB 0.08 %

JPG Files 23 195.51 MB 0.04 %

RAR Files 6 154.81 MB 0.03 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 7508 93535 459.70 GB 100.00 %

/mozilla 4989 17224 241.10 GB 52.45 %

/mozilla/firefox 2280 11132 147.57 GB 32.10 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases 2279 11132 147.57 GB 32.10 %

/centos 560 65193 114.81 GB 24.97 %

/apache 1953 11062 103.60 GB 22.54 %

/mozilla/thunderbird 2296 5245 78.24 GB 17.02 %

/mozilla/thunderbird/releases 2295 5245 78.24 GB 17.02 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/31.0 764 4076 58.02 GB 12.62 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/29.0.1 756 3343 45.75 GB 9.95 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/30.0 756 3711 43.80 GB 9.53 %

/centos/6.7 99 20371 42.25 GB 9.19 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/31.0/update 360 3172 41.12 GB 8.94 %

/centos/5.11 67 8425 39.52 GB 8.60 %

/apache/openoffice 45 501 39.04 GB 8.49 %

/apache/openoffice/4.1.2 44 501 39.04 GB 8.49 %

/apache/openoffice/4.1.2/binaries 42 498 38.25 GB 8.32 %

/centos/7.1.1503 349 36186 33.03 GB 7.19 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/29.0.1/update 356 2448 30.37 GB 6.61 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/30.0/update 356 2816 28.01 GB 6.09 %

/mozilla/thunderbird/releases/31.0 458 1137 21.65 GB 4.71 %

/centos/5.11/isos 2 41 19.50 GB 4.24 %

/centos/6.7/isos 2 38 16.62 GB 3.62 %

/centos/7.1.1503/isos 1 21 15.01 GB 3.26 %

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64 0 21 15.01 GB 3.26 %

/mozilla/thunderbird/releases/24.6.0 458 1137 14.31 GB 3.11 %

/mozilla/thunderbird/releases/24.4.0 458 1137 14.26 GB 3.10 %

/mozilla/thunderbird/releases/24.5.0 458 1135 14.19 GB 3.09 %

/mozilla/seamonkey 345 771 14.08 GB 3.06 %

/mozilla/seamonkey/releases 344 771 14.08 GB 3.06 %

/mozilla/thunderbird/releases/24.7.0 458 697 13.84 GB 3.01 %

/mozilla/thunderbird/releases/31.0/update 224 660 13.28 GB 2.89 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/31.0/update/mac 89 793 12.75 GB 2.77 %

/centos/6.7/os 14 11608 10.91 GB 2.37 %

/centos/6.7/updates 8 5762 10.61 GB 2.31 %

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64 0 21 10.44 GB 2.27 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/29.0.1/updat... 88 612 9.96 GB 2.17 %

/centos/5.11/os 14 6563 9.74 GB 2.12 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/31.0/update/... 89 793 9.58 GB 2.08 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/31.0/update/... 89 793 9.49 GB 2.06 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/31.0/update/... 89 793 9.30 GB 2.02 %

/centos/5.11/isos/i386 0 20 9.06 GB 1.97 %

/centos/5.11/updates 6 1039 8.88 GB 1.93 %

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64 0 19 8.78 GB 1.91 %

/mozilla/firefox/releases/30.0/update/mac 88 704 8.73 GB 1.90 %

/apache/ctakes 5 22 8.03 GB 1.75 %

/centos/6.7/isos/i386 0 19 7.84 GB 1.71 %

/apache/spark 5 41 7.55 GB 1.64 %

/mozilla/seamonkey/releases/2.26 171 385 7.44 GB 1.62 %

/mozilla/thunderbird/releases/24.6.0/u... 224 660 7.09 GB 1.54 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 4.01 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.63 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.53 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 2.01 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.85 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.83 GB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 1.29 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveKDE-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.22 GB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveGNOME-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.05 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 870.11 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 701.76 MB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveCD.iso 07/Aug/2015 697.00 MB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveCD-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 696.00 MB

/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveCD.iso 07/Aug/2015 692.00 MB

/mozilla/firefox/releases/31.0/source/firefox-31.0.bundle 17/Jul/2014 642.83 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-3of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 636.88 MB

/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Minimal-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 636.00 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-4of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 634.23 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-5of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 633.71 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-7of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 632.63 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-1of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 630.88 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-6of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 630.75 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-8of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 629.27 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-5of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 628.79 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-2of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 627.26 MB

/mozilla/firefox/releases/30.0/source/firefox-30.0.bundle 06/Jun/2014 624.82 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-1of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 624.25 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-7of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 623.52 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-3of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 618.85 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-6of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 609.23 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-4of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 608.53 MB

/mozilla/firefox/releases/29.0.1/source/firefox-29.0.1.bundle 06/May/2014 606.91 MB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-2of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 535.95 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-bin.zip 01/Dec/2014 485.43 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-bin.tar.gz 01/Dec/2014 484.91 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-bin.zip 13/May/2015 484.46 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-bin.tar.gz 13/May/2015 483.95 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-bin.zip 21/Jul/2014 478.67 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-bin.tar.gz 21/Jul/2014 478.15 MB

/apache/incubator/zeppelin/0.5.5-inc...eppelin-0.5.5-incubating-bin-all.tgz 11/Nov/2015 476.83 MB

/apache/stratos/4.1.3/apache-stratos-4.1.3.zip 23/Sep/2015 420.65 MB

/apache/stratos/4.1.4/apache-stratos-4.1.4.zip 14/Oct/2015 418.77 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-src.zip 01/Dec/2014 395.76 MB

/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-minimal.iso 04/Aug/2015 395.00 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-src.zip 13/May/2015 394.62 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-src.tar.gz 01/Dec/2014 393.79 MB

/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-src.tar.gz 13/May/2015 392.66 MB
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